Fecha
Secretaria

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

Fecha
Despacho

09/05/2024
09/05/2024
09/05/2024

09/05/2024

Fuero Expediente Caratula

Laboral 14963

Laboral 15317

Laboral 15413

Laboral 15427

CALERI ROBERTO EDUARDO -
CASACION

SANCHEZ WALTER ALEXIS -
CASACION

COBERTURA DE SALUD S.A. -
CASACION PARCIAL

PROVINCIA ART S.A.-
CASACION

Observacion

SENTENCIA

DEC. TENG. PRESENT. -NUEV.
PATROC.- REANUD. TERM. SUSP.

DEC. PASEN AUTOS A DESP. P/
RESOLV. (DESIST. REC.)

DEC. INTIMACION



